The Way Business Should Be

Graduation Gowns & Tassels

Royal Blue

L]

I

¢

Navy Blue

i

v )

Tassel inventory-
tons of colors

to pick from.
Consult with
your local rep

to find the

match for you.

Matte gowns
available but
may carry
slight price
increase.

Forest Green

Our beautifully crafted 100% polyester shiny tricot gowns have the
following features: strong center pleat, heavy duty matching zipper
construction, darted yoke, and sturdy cap & button. Our tassels are
9" long and made of 100% polyester with gold fitted clasp and
graduation year charm.

PreSchool & Kindergarten Sizes:

Elementary, Middle School, High School & College Sizes:

36-38
3'9-311

4'0-472
4'3-4'5

4'6
49

-4'8
-4'11

50-52
53=53

6'6-68
5:2:=5-TXL

5'8-6'0 XL
6'1-6'4 XL

6'0-62
6'3-65

56-58
59-5'11

Consult with us regarding custom color ordering (minimum quantities may apply).



